RELIABLE SECURE
CONNECTIVITY
XRG9500 Series
IEC61850-3 Certified Managed Modular PTP/PRP Gigabit Switch
XRG9500 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
XRG9500 Series
IEC61850-3 Certified Managed Modular PTP/PRP Gigabit Switch

XRG9500 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
Main Core Switch Ordering Information
Model Name Slots Uplink ports HW PTP SyncE Power supply
XRG9528-410GS-DC 3 4x 10G SFP      Dual 24~120VDC
XRG9528-410GS-AC 3 4x 10G SFP      Dual 90~264VAC
XRG9528-410GS-HV 3 4x 10G SFP      Dual 120~370VDC
XRG9528-410GS-SB-DC 3 4x 10G SFP • •    Dual 24~120VDC
XRG9528-410GS-SB-AC 3 4x 10G SFP • •    Dual 90~264VAC
XRG9528-410GS-SB-HV 3 4x 10G SFP • •    Dual 120~370VDC
Modules Ordering Information
Model Name 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports 100/1000 SFP slots IEEE1588v2 (HW) High- Availability
XRG9528-M1 8 - TC/BC -
XRG9528-M2 - 8 TC/BC -
XRG9528-M3 4 - TC/BC IRIG-B (TB)
XRG9528-M4 - 4 TC/BC IRIG-B (TB)
XRG9528-M5 4 - TC/BC HSR/PRP
XRG9528-M6 - 4 TC/BC HSR/PRP
Optional Accessories
Model Name Description
XDP-75-24 DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY / T;AC 88~264V to 24VDC 3.2A;75W
XTR-38-FM-2K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-FS-30K SFP Transceiver, 155Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-SX-550M SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nmVCSEL, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V, -20~85°C
XTR-38-SX-2K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-10K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmFP, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-38-LX-30K SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nmDFB, Single-mode, 30km, 3.3V, -40~85°C
XTR-28-10G-SR SFP Transceiver, 10.3Gbps, 850nmFP, Multi-mode, 33M(OM1 Fiber)/82M(OM2
Fiber)/300M(OM3 Fiber), 3.3V, -10~85°C
XRG9500 Series
Agatel Ltd: www.agatel.co.uk
WHO WE ARE
Built on 20 years of experience in designing and manufacturing industrial networking products, Agatel was established from
the UK to serve the infrastructure and industrial sectors in EMEA markets with reliable connectivity for mission-critical systems